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Appendix C - Key Agency and

Service Supplier - Contacts List

Organisation Name (Key Contacts) Phone No Email addresj

Fernhill Estate Simon & Brenda Tripp brenda@trioQQ.net.au

Fernhill Estate Tom Lawson - Chief Operating 0409997488 tQm@fernhillestate.net.au

Officer

Event Organiser

Security Corporate Venue & Event 0418686207 Qat@cvem.com.au

Management (Pat Fegan)

Penrith City Council Belinda Borg - (Senior 0247327505 bborg’ Qenrith ity.nsw.gQv.au

Environmental Planner)

Police - District Emergency Daniel Kenner --’ 0411042838 K!1nn I dan@Qolice.nsw.gQv.au

Management Officer

Police (General Duties) Detective Inspector Grant 0247219555

Healey (Penrith)

Police Senior Sergeant Don JORDAN 0431267928 JORDlDON @POLlCE.NSW.GOV.AU

(Penrith)

Police (Traffic) Sgl. Matthew Shervington 0247219468 shirl mat’ Qolice.nsw.gov.au

Ambulance Maxine Beer - Event Planning 0287520481 eventQlanning@ambulance.nsw.gov.au

Unit -Metropolitan Operations

Ambulance Lucy Stennett - Event Planning 0287520482 eventQlanning@amQ!,1lance.nsw.gov.au

Unit -Metropolitan Operations
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NSW Fire & Rescue Service
Insp John Bennett, Deputy Fire

0418406620 John.Bennett@rfs.nsw.gov.au

Control Officer. Cumberland

lone

NSW Fire & Rescue Service Supt Alex Scott, NSW Fire 0296228071 alex.scott@fire.nsw.gov.au

Brigade, Metro West lone

Commander

Nepean Hospital lena Wilson - Nursing 0247342120 wilsonz@Wsah~.nsw.gov.au

Operations Manager

Health District Enid Robinson - Nepean Blue 0428571 208 Enid.robinson@swahs.health.nsw.gov.au

Mountains Health District

(Public Health Unit - Counter
0247342342
. ,

Disaster Unit) ~ I {= II~ I IF<< ~(
Counter Disaster Unit Trish Den - Direct

. JU ~\J2 ~ 34 ~20 ... I iffish.Den@swahs.h~alth.nsw.gov.au" """

Disaster Unit, Sydney we" ",eu

Local Health Service

First Aid Provider FirstOnScene - David Bennett 0416145343 davig!!11firstonscene.com.g!,!

Risk & Safety Adviser Stephen Goss (SentryBRS) 0412279145 steve@sent[Y.n~l.g!.!

State Emergency Service Derek Hudson, SES Controller, 0296731277

Penrith Region
0408297064

Hawkesbury Race Club Brian Fletcher 0417432803 brian@hawkraces.com

Racing NSW Marc van Gestel 0412933941 mvangestel@racingnsw.com.au
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Traffic Management George Mooney - Who Dares 0295699922 greg@Whodares.com.au

(External Traffic Management)
0416007144

Penrith City Council Laurie Cafarella, Local 0417040597 Icafgr~lIa@Qenrithcit:t.n~w.gov.au

Emergency Management

Officer

Railcorp Garry Massoud, Acting GARRY.MASSOUD2@trgnsQort.nsw.gov.g!.!

Manager - Special Events,

Garry Massoud

Penrith Railway Station Alan Watson, Station Customer 0437435387 ALAN. W A TSON@transQQrt.nsw.gov.a!.!

Manager for, 

Ra3 w:: ~~~ N if
RailCorp Graeme Gardiner, Business 0428297091 GRAEME.GARDINER@transQort.nsw.gov.au

Support & Safety Officer

Waste Management

Food & Beverage

Coordinator

Liquor Licence Holder

Plumber

Electrician
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